AND THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON			NO MILLEN	21-721		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services :	* * Ja (25)	MARAIGA	15/50	Dt	
Date In 24/07/2018 16:55	Job description		Date &Time Comp	oleted	Done by	
REFNO NEO JULIO 13627/Y	SAS e-filing		i	<u> </u>		
Veh No. 826 57324	Email (widon 8hr	rs, AIC 2hrs;	1		11	1 1
DOA 10/07/2018 08:00.	i-Motor Claim	Form	MT 10024	us gov	2610	1/20/
The state of the s	i-Motor W/O (	Within: OD 2hr	TP 4hrs)		6:04	
OD . TR Peporting Only	i-Photo Upload	ied				
	Assessment/Surv	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:		)
TP Particulars:   Veh No: CL	291057	. INC (	)/Non-INC(	)		
Owner / Driver: (	1,00		Tel:		)	
Company of the State of the Sta	iod: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	SWEET SELECTION	)	
Control of the Contro	Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 30-100%]		
24/10/1994 (8/24)   46/5 (0/1994 200 - 25/20/2004 p. 1997)	Varranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			-
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000(	)				
General Remarks:-	-350 Table	en sign	RESTRICTION	Andrew Street		
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	mation strictly Cont	fidential & S	trictly NO rafer of a	epairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure			2			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	ENGRAPH WO THE CHARLES	0();	Fowing Co. (		· 	)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Anna Maria		Date&Time Com	pleted	Done b	y
200 200 11 0000 200 200 200	Courtesy Car ( )	)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )					
	and the state of t	17				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ( )	)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ( )	)				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3      Injury:	3000] ( )		TARREST TO THE			/
	3000] ( )		Vertical Control of the Control of t	AND TOTAL		/
Injury:	3000] ( )	) *(***********************************				
Injury:	3000] ( )			Anna Carrier		
Injury:	3000] ( )	)		347 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	. ja - 20.	
Injury:	3000] ( )			AND THE PARTY	J. J. 200	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions	3000] ( )				Anit (S)	Arit (\$)
Injury:	3000] ( )	Invoice P	reparation Checkl	ist.	Ant (5)	Ariit (\$)
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MBB04721	3000] ( )	Invoice P	ent Reporting (530);	INC (\$80)	4 % TY 3 Y	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  WB 1604721  Claimant's Particulars:	3000] ( )	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dams 3) TF: Towin	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	4 % TY 3 Y	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  WB 1604721  Claimant's Particulars:	3000] ( )	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dams 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resur	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30	4 % TY 3 Y	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Up GV 72    Inimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:	3000] ( )	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow For claiming	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resur ug against INC Only (we	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30	4 % TY 3 Y	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	3000] ( )	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dans 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow For claimir 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resur ng against INC Only (we spection DA + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 F10 Jen 2005)	4 % TY 3 Y	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	3000] ( )	Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dams 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: idao 8) NTUC Ad	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resur ng against INC Only (we spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services;	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	4 % TY 3 Y	
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee -Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resur ug against INC Only (we spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	inBill	
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:		Invoice P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dams 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ad OD* N5: Chur N6: Repu	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Foe y-Through Survey y-Through Survey (Resur ug against INC Only (we spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services; tesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 F10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$525	inBill	
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Involce P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dams 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repr *N7: Post *N8: DV	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee y-Through Survey y-Through Survey (Resur ig against INC Only (we spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services; tesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordina	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 F10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$51 \$510 \$525 tion \$55	in Bill	
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Childry 72-1  Chilmant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:		Involce P  1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dams 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repr *N7: Post *N8: DV	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); g Fee v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resur ing against INC Only (we spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services; tesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordina : TP (Non INC) against I	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 F10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$51 \$510 \$525 tion \$55	in Bill	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aroresano.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/07/2018 16:55
Date Of Accident	10/07/2018 08:00
Exact Location Of Accident	KPE TOWARDS CITY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG5732H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JDG UBER
Co Reg No	53332141K
Email Address	FIEVEFOEVER@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81333752
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81333752
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	LANCER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5098145124
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH WEI LONG JACKSON (WU WEILONG JACKSON)
NRIC No	S8425836I
Date Of Birth	31/08/1984
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/11/2005
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81333752
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-81333752

FIEVEFOEVER@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 660C JURONG WEST STREET 64

#02-366

Postcode

643660

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLZ9105T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI LANCER

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Co. Reg. No. 53337141K

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

1 1				
8	SLZ	91057		
		45732H		
KPE		ary		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF 1				
	many cars:			
Speed was slow				
Braked but car migh	T have skill and	knocked ge	ontly on the co	9-
in front	1 1			6.
The other driver was	A 1 1		1	
He sam to want a	fight or instigrt		Then he talks	s in a
demanding way and	and the same of th		The second second	cente.
The state of the s	A THE STATE OF THE	not have	my driver lic	conse with
me. He is a person	n with very bar	d attitude		
				-11
		X		
DECLARATION				
/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.		an dell	baland
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre Personnel's	Signature 1
Pate & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholde Date & Time:		lame:	U W BOTTO

0174

SKETCH PLAN

Normal

NAC\_BURST\_HERAH\_BOOGTGE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE

Edit.

SAS 2018-7-26

5 (BUKIT MERAN)) on 26 Jul 2018 16:24

	Uproaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Name	9	Spurce	Action
	NAC_BLIKTT_MERAH_BOOD76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Jul 2018 16:14		Priotos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-26	Edit
	NAC_RURIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 36 Jul 2018 56:14		Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-26	Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIUNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jul 2018 16:14		Photes	Normal	Photos 2018-7-26	Edit
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODG76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SUKIT MERAH)) nn 36 Jul 2018 15:14		Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-26	Edit
-	RAC_BUKIT_HERAH_B00676( RATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BUKIT MERAH)) on 26 Jul 2018 16:34		Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-7-26	Edit
2	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 29 Jul 2018 15:14		Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-26	<u>ēdn</u>
*	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0675( NAT)ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 35 Jul 2019 16:26		Photos	Pedrmal	Photos 2016-7-26	Edit
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BURN S (BURIT N	(B) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE MERAH)) DR. 26 Jul 2018 16: 26	Photos	Permet	Photos 2018-7-28	Edit
6	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAM)) on 26 Jul 2018 26:16		Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-26	Edit
. 18	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BID676/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH) on 26 Jul 2018 16:16		Photos	Normal	Photos 2615-7-26	Edit
1 40	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_8006: 5 (BUKIT N	PE( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 16RAH)) on 28 Jul 2018 16:24	NR3C/ Onlying License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2015-7-26	Edit

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 10 107 2018 100/MA	A/YYYY), TIME:( 08:00)(HH:MM)
A 200 200	KOE to add the	W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
14. 410.	LOCATION: FPE towards city	
	III. SANDONINA DE REPUBBLICA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA DEL CANTA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA DEL CANTA DEL CANTA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA DE LA CANTA DE LA CANTA DE LA CANTA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA DE LA CANTA DE LA CANTA DEL CANTA	100 100
7	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	YY 1 2 2 2
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJG 5+32	<u> </u>
	DINSURANCE COMPANY:	
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THI	RD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e MAKE & MODEL: WITS VBI SITI	LANCEN
	TITYPE: (SALOON / GOUPE / MPV /VAN ,	/LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	hIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM	1E: WORK
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	IN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM / REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	W. C. 1001
18	AINAME: JPG UBER	(MALE / FEMALE)
all im	binric/fin/Passport: SST 25 83	CONTACT: \$1333 712
sough Im	STATE OF SECURITION AND SECURITION OF THE SECURI	CONTACT.
	C)ADDRESS: SSSALYI	St 64. 405 3.01 (>)-(1366
8 8	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POL	ICY HOLDER
M11. 0		DOT HOLDER
\$ Ho of passe		(MALE / FEMALE)
Cincluding du	binRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 55421536	
(20)	DIMMOTHINT ASSI ON . SO TES	2 FL 112 4 65 211
-8	C) ADDRESS: BIC GO C JUNEAR WE	31 -1.01 11-2
		(DD/MM/YYYY)
	eloccupation; (INDOOR / OUTDOOR	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	TNELIPED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	R WITH INSURED:
	5. g) WEATHER CONDITION: (QLEAR / RAIL	JING COTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHER	s ·
J. 1	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO)	Y
42.0	7. GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE ST	TATION:
Hunghman	B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5-291057	MODEL: LANCEY
*Ho of posca		MODLE:
Clockeding di	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(-3	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	AL VEHICLE VILIMBED.	MODEL:
A kin of purso	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	1.4
(Including o	ALL LIKIVER O DIADVE.	CONTACT:
( )	PIRIC/FIN/F ASSPORTS	
(-2	<u>S</u>	

email =

VIDEO =

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE





GOH WEI LONG JACKSON (WU WEILONG JACKSON)



31-08-1964 SINGAPORE





5594151



29-04-2015

APT BLK BEDC JURGING WEST STREET 64

SINGAPORE 64366D

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

SPALE SAIR

Class 2 Muter Care < 3000 kg w/2; < 2 paramagers, exclusive 95 Nov 3005 of the direct and other mater vehicles < 250%;

LILLEROV NO SOLZEGIE

## , eBaoTech

, eBaoTech	H_800576	130	120					Gene	ralGlaim
My Desistop Notice of Lucy	Policy Query					Change La	nguage .	Change Passwo	
	Pointy No. Wehicle No. (For Major)	5397732H			Determina	cutant	24/65	QH18 14-45	
	Severi Policy No. 5098145124	Policyripides Name JDG URFA	Policynoister NASC 533321414	Product GPC	Cover Type drive CLASSIC Continue	Velicle No 53G57374	Insured Object SIDS/FITH	Commence Date 13/02/2018	Expre Date 17/09/2015